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7.1.4 Water conservation facilities available in the Institution: 

1. Rain water harvesting 

2. Bore well /Open well recharge 

3. Construction of tanks and bunds 

 

Details of Bills for purchase 

2. Bore well  

Sl. No. Invoice: No: Date Description Quantity Total Value 

1 1400 12/03/2021 Bore well Pump 

Repair Charge 

1 9000.00 

2 5447 25/02/2021 DOL Starter 1 1916.00 

3 437 01/03/2021 Bore well Pump  

Spares 

1 540.00 

4 1210 06/05/2019 Bore well Pump & 

Spares 

1  75784.00 

Total 85324.00 
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./ . , AR TRADING COMPANY

]YAR TOWERS, SWARGAM ROAD
-SOM,ALUVA

,,IST, ERNAKULAM
Phone : 0484-2604240,9388605100
GSTIN r 32ASPPMA254R1ZX

GST INVOICE

CREDIT

DIRECTOR,SSET

VIDYANAGAR,KARUKUTTY
ERANAKULAM-683582
32-KERALAlnvoice No I HO0001210 Eway bill no

521104605127

lnvoice Date I 06/05/20'19 L.K. NO.
L.R. Dat6
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KSB 5Hp 4'Borewell Pump-Cora 7Cl25G+Umal
SL: 1200895811003

SS HD Hose Coller 1%xg with Hook
SS Nut Bolt
Poly Plast HD Pipe 40mm (1% lnch)
KSB 4-3C Flat Sub Cable Conti
Plastic Rope Garware 12mm
MS HD Clamp 40MM(1%')
Pvc Cable Tie-300mm
S he lla c-40|\ill- Msom
TAFFLON TAPE-RS
ERRECTION & COI\,1I\4ISSION ING L

'a '"'
"o'Y.*' 1-t t 1

. yll r.,jDt
,t ;,P il'

I"qb, l"
bi

';'V{, til'-" ,: )' ,.,,\ , ,, I,t .". , 
.F1' 

,_.):.',"' , \. . \/ ./\.u.i'' ),.P - *,* ,.{M
.noN' w":\.

\-

J

P 
tu'

't-L
t.

1NO
'l No

134 MTR
140 t\4TR
138 MTR

1 NOS
140 NO

2NO
2NO

l NOS

1 NO | 8413 27678.57

7347
7347

85446020
5607
7307
3923
3424
3919
994729

0 I 415.25
o | 2s42
0 I 122.88
0 I 89.83
o | 2s 36
o I 330.5r
o I 2.s4
o | 847
0 I 12.71
o | 47so.oo

lv4''
.PPl
L,f'&'l

r''Yt

i

filtJ t o
fi

1r,"fi.#'
L.U'

-{ 6P'_:5tr8
t .f f- I ,xr'I-

I :".. tr
f ,t"'w''

,t I
L I,

.'t L\l 'll

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
100

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

t,
vltt'
y*l

\

18
18
18
18
12
18
18
18
18
18

1660.71

1481 95
1131 86
209.96

0.00
32.03

153
2.29

427 50

tr I r' {r } 
ost't

;{l'

1660.71

37.37
2.25

1481.95
1 131.86
209.96

0.00
32.03

1.53

427.5A

27678

415

16466
12576
3499

0

16
25

4750

CLASS TOTAL SCHEME DISCOUN'I SGST CGST TOTAL GST

GST 5.000/0
GST 12.00%
G ST 18.0 0 0/o

GST 78 0/"

000
31177.86
34631 36

0.00

000
000
0.00
0.00

000
0.00
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000
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1870 67
31 16 82
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3116.82
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37 41 34
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Total ltems r- 11
Total Qty 56f

DIS AI!1T. 390. OC

SGST PAYBLE 4987 ,4y.i
CGST PAYBLE 4987.4t)
CR/DR NOTE n no

TOTAL 65809 22 0 00 390.00 49A7 4S 4987 A9 9974.98
Rs. Seventv Five Thousand Seven Hundred Eiohtv Four Onlv GRAND TOTAL

75784.OO
D€claration: We declare that lhis invoice shows the actual price oftha goods described and that all particulars are true and correct

COMPANY'S BANK DETAILS
BANK NAME ISTATE BANK OF INDIA
A/C NO :36518370659
BRANCH &l FS CODE :DESOM&SBIN0018621

FOR PERIYAR TRADING COMPANY

Authorised Signatory



k
SCMS COLLEGE KARUKUTTY

32-KERALA

QUOTATION
PERIYAR TRADING COMPANY
PERIYAR TOWERS, SWARGAM ROAD
DESOM,ALUVA
DIST. ERNAKULAM
Phone. : 0484-2604240,9388605100
GSTIN : 32ASPPM 6254R12X
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KSB 5Hp 4'Borewell Pump-Cora 7ClzsG+UmaI
HP :5
MoDEL :C0RA7C/25 -
PHASE :3
RPIVI : 2880
TYPE:4BOREWELL
TOTAL HEAD : 170mtr - 4000 LPH
MIN HEAD : 52 MtT - 1OOOO LPH
DUTY HEAD : 134 mh- 8000 LPH
PUMP SIZE i 1%,2'
sS HD Hose Coller 1%x9 with Hobk
SS Nut Bolt
Poly Plast HD Pipe 40mm (1% Inch)
KSB 4x3C Flat Sub Cable conti
Plastic Rope Garware 12mm
MS HD Clamp 40MM(1Yz')
Pvc Cable Tie-300mm
Shellac-40M1- Msom
TAFFLON TAPE-R5
ERRECTION & COMMISSIONING

SSF
SSF
POLY
KSB
GARW
MSF
PVC
MSON
RS
OTHE

2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

value 65809.22

SGSTPAYBLE 49A7.49

COMPANY'S BANK OETAILS

BANK NAME :STATE BANK OF INDIA
A/C NO :3651a37O659
i-mitierrs cooe :DEsoM&sBtNoo186z1 Total ltems :- 11

ToialQty :- 561

GRAND TOTAL
7i7A4.OOFOT PERIYAR TRADING COMPANY

F-O.R- OUR GODWN AT ALUVA
WARRANTY AS PER MANUFACTURERS TERMS AND CONDITIONS FOR ONE YEAR

SUPPLY WITH IN " O'DAYS
PAYMENT 509/0 ADVANCE ALONG WITH PURCHASE ORDER AND BALANCE AGAINST DELIVERY


